


€y

&)

1000

FRIDAY2014

3

7

4000

34 35

50



®3)

(4)



®)

1318

100

1

2



(©)

)



(EX)

TNM
N (EX)

(EX)



0.9 2.1

(8)

91

©®



(10)

(11)

RI

RI RI

RI
RI

RI

RI



(12)

34



1909

1897

(13)
(12)

DNA

1897

10



BRAF

(12) (12)
BRAF
(12)
(12)
(V600E)
Scientific Reports

(12)

(12) 1897
(12)

(14)

11



@)

@

@

@

@)

(15)

12



(16)

2001-2010

13



an

RET/PTC
BRAF
RET/PTC

BRAF

1909

RET/PTC
RET/PTC

14



22

BRAF

NHK

15

38

25



